KiTPINOE
ZKiDYPOX

AvofopGvoupo To catering
yia vm exbnfidoss ( ta ndpou oas.
Pwrchiote paos yio nepoodcepes nfinpopopies.



OPEKTIKA

AOIKIALA ARG AITAKIA

Mosifia and B nodsun (2 pecdfes, 2 xposctces
HRakafidpo, 2 socoxpoxices, 2 pro-wonos ot e
YU and oofldoo eErnosrhs.

NTIA BENEZOYEMAL
FEond WCiIn TUEod) ooy etneo e oo Chescidese
i EEpeno mmepets. Teplipeoo 1 nesahoes.

ANDEXTH RITA THI HMEPAL
Pouoioce o oepPicdpo.

KODZINIA
Turmxd Bpanifdwvika micdsa
L ylpnor Eondmoe o ke apEdno Ty e,

KPODEETEL MAAKAMN APOY
Mépnon pe pnosafidpo Ko oo yosooe.

Mofsa s yspeoer cped, sAds s o .

WDPANKD RAZAPINID
Teoyavioots cryowncks pnousits ofds inpou
mon oxdpBo o BOo doopeo.

YUCCA FRITA
Tryorr o piza yuoos @ pizo yam.

PLEEOTO
Me povchor, aoopoykdy Ko Ao wpooi.

€12.00

€ 5,00

E 11,00

€ 8.00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

£10,00

€ 8,00

€ 9,00



KCKTEIA

KATRIPNIA... A MUST
Mo, pptoeo Rde wa 2-apn oo youlBi e aaodoa,
H yelen sha pemiBl podils won Booena,

BATIDAS
Kosdisa e srmiPlay® and Wi yss - S s
' pooven tou Fdboun.

MAPCAPITA CARAH 'H FROZEN)

MTAKIM RAMBMEND

MOXITO

CUBA LIBRE ORIGINAL
Motpo poos, Coon Cols, lime,,.

MAYPEZ

MAYPEL EAMMNIKEL (AmmecakHeainekaen) S00 mi
MAYPEL ERAMBIHI (Bpozifdvrn, Skal Steal 300 mi

XYMOI - ANAWYKTIKA

XYMOL TPORIKAEN ®POY TAN
ANAWYKTIKA

PERRIER

IoAA

€ B.00

€ 8.00

€ 8,00

€ B,00

€ B8.00

€ 7.00

€ 3.50
€ 5,00

€ 500
€ 2,50
€ 3.00
€ 2,50



KPAZIA

AEYKA

AADAHITHE

NoyapBE, ERRma MNoeoMio

ZKOYPAZ MODNODIAEPOD

MiEMs sy e S, Earm s ahvos (Repsanl, bio
BiIBAA XOPA

Aoliprea, Bauvignon Blane

TEXMH AAYNIAL

Famiiicn, Mo ignon Eimres

MOZXODIAEPO MAOYTAPH

LA T, RASMTIFE LS b s wsn M s
ABANTIEZ OMEIPORAAITT AM

Shardornay

KTHM A EaPT AKDRAOY ALY = AAANIEE AEPIETEPAL
Chardonnay, MaRoySunE

AMAEABNALZ AAAYROY - ANEMOE AEYKD
KPAZI NEYKD X'YMA

1WE Moo

KOKKIMA

IKOYPA CABERMET SAUVIGNOM
Cabarmmat Saunkgnon, Sogenpnyd oo
KATOM ABEPOD

Entpontmos ofvos, Ayiiopyioeo, Cabarnat Seunvignoe
ZYNOMAYPD MNRDYTAPH

OLMA M. Soed) s aps

AMAEABNAL RAAYBOY - ANEMOL EPY8PO
Lo pny Tnum

ABANTIZ OMEIPDRATTAA

@i

T0 4IKD MAL
Measyeines Rauss, A Sy ayites,
e, e e, s el ESEIEIPY,

KPAZI KOQKKIND XYM A
VE Riegss, nonaRia Ay eyioes

EMAODPIID KPALI

MOTHP TAYKD KPAZI 0 o ves pim
NOTHPI SAGRIA

NOTHPI AEYKD H' KDKKIMO KPAZI

€ 25,00
€ 15,00
€28.,00
€£28,00
€ 18,00
€ 16,00
€ 16,00
€ 16,00

€ 7.00

€ 16,00
€ 30,00
€ 24,00
€ 16,00
€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 7.00

€ B.00

€ 5,00
€ 4,00



ZAMNATEZ

ZAMATA ANAMIKTH

AAATA BAHIANA
Ludepopa pEpecfia, posd, dEaoy, Nop eSS
o Moot vEoLSEn e dresaing arnd hMangs,

ZAAATA DEL CARIBE
Aidepana uapoufha, axfléaB, el Errdmantal,
Evithoa, ue dreoong ard Mengo.

ZAMATA MANGO

&w Htﬂ "ﬁﬂ.ﬁ ;ﬁ Ei isﬁ Ii‘ill ﬂ
Eodomot L yed il dressing ard vy,
b, prmaPodpnes oo oom o,

€ B.00

€ 9,00

€ 9.00

€10.00



KYPIREZ MIATA

LZNELIAA

Honpwd vl e ours and cpisesn yaRoe oS oot pEa

efcapos Aspowdcorn, el ofd ynfds oreyawniba
NOEdoEs OyvckoaoErtves o cpepeb o aposd.

MEIOYAAA

To o curned BromPidesos rmdroo: bdodoa qeooedifio
e cEoospn =80 cpedoouny, cepPimopebea pes o,
CreoCeC] B NGOl won popdep - S0 wryche ris o
ORELEED L ORGSO S

XDIPIMO ME ANDZHPAMEMA DPOYTA
Honpineds |IORnCOE T NG RO | ST e
E armeEnaOpeheG PRce e Ko FEusody PO,
HE YOO Ao=orrmnns Eresres o pUEs.

KEDTEAAKIA BPAZINANIKH SYMNTAMH
hMMe otAcoo copmon, pie B popdeps.

PiD

hiiecds O D sEPno OB s Gk WSO To, UEivGEwnts
e nedumiee Bufi vounend). Tepfipecon pe oo,
HOURO poodaro o b s eSaRna g Lo .

MOKEKA

MiE mhorepo oo yPosols rmmsodes  oyEreE ke
oE reifies s ponessFcns, yaAo xopdiBess , wockioeBpo
PSS WEOH TS KOl TE WG

e Ermicey S AYTA

VEGAM s Nassesma

KDTOMOYAD KATYRIPI
MhAtcs xoodnoulc oEs Ao, s oy IhAGBdsERgenma
o icod prebosace voogaoees, cepfhreo ebeo s e,

MIATO HMEPAE
Puoohonoe oo cepBndos.

€13,00

E 11,00

El0.00

€ 9.00

15,00

E10.00
13,00
€ 9,00

E 1100



ENACPIIA

I'H’I'M'.'.‘l

MOYEL

NTOTZE NTE AMNOMNOPA
Zipormoos yhiuws amnd ywhiuxis oo,
eepfipeso e Violps o senvifa,

NMODIKIAA TAYKOM

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

€ 5.00

£10,00



